





Swest Corn Soup Veg/non Veg
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Mix -veg In Choice Of Sauce

Manchurian Gravy
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Kimchi Salad 180
Green Salad 140

Griled Chicken Saled - 250




IMPORTED BEER

Corona 355ml
Stella 330ml
Hoegsarden

DOMESTIC BEER [650ML]

Kingfisher Mild/ Tubrog Mild
Kingfisher Strong/Tubog Strong
Budweiser

Caslsberg

DOMESTIC PINT BEER
Kingftsher 330ml

Tuborg 330ml

Budweiser

Heneken

Kinghisher

Breezer

WINE
Jacob's Creek Red Wine Glass
Jacob's Creek White Wine Glass
Jacob's Creek Red Wine Bottle
Jacob's Creek White Wine Bottle

Champagne Sparking Wine

DOMESTIC
Mine Hills Red Wine
MNine Hills White Wine

PITCHER [100ML Liqg]
Cosmopaolitan

Chitty Chitty Bang Bang

Blue Margarita

A Might Ac LLT

WVODKA
Absolut
Absolut Flavours
Roberta Cavall
Belvedere/Ciroc
Smimalf/Esistoff
Magic Moment

1+1
270
550
530

1+1

470

700

425
495
400
450

450
450
2150
2150
2700

1800

1000
noo
Nnso

1200

550
550
650

300
280

Bucket Of 5

1350
1330

Bucket of 5
1100
1150
1600
1650



i
yal Salute 21 YO
Chives Regel 18 YO
Chives Regal 12 YO
Jameson lrish Whiskey
Ballantine’s Finest
JW Double Black
J.W Double Black
JN Black Label
Jack Daniels
Hennessy Cognac
Jim Beam

J W Red Lable
Highlight Queen

Domestic
100 Pipers 12 YO
10U Pipers

Blenders Pride Reserve Collection

Blenders Pride
Royal Stag

Black Dog 12 YO
Teacher's 50
Teacher's Highland
Wat 69

Auntiquity Blue
Signature Premium
Auntiquity Rare
Black Dog 8 YO
Signature Rare

SINGLE MALT
The Glenlivet 18 YO
The Glenlivet 15 YO
The Glenlivet 12 YO
Glenfiddich 12 YO

750

550

1200
700

88 &

550
550

5

888l

550
550
360

2

380
300
330
500
300

3888
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COCKTAIL
PManter’s Punch

Blue Lagoon
Adam’s Apple

Sex on the Beach
LIT

Serew Driver
Long Leeland lee Tea

Strawherry Pina Colada
Rolls Royce
Tequila Sunrise

French Kiss
Beer Buster

MOCKTAILS
Secn-Mate
Vl'gin Maria

Shirey Temple
Fruat Punch

Blue Heaven

My Green Valley

Mid Might Beauty
LT Special
Virgin Mojito

RERESHING DRINKS

Red Bull

Soft Drinks

Fresh Lime Soda/\Water
Colfee Kit Kat Shake
M&mﬂmﬂﬁﬂ:
Juice

Diet Coke

Cold Coffee

Mineral Water

550
350

500
550
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